
DRINKWARE

Logo on 1 Side Logo on 2 Sides Run Charge New Artwork Fee
20 oz Tumbler

1 - 23 $34.99 $49.99 $64.99 $150.00 $75.00
24 - 119 $14.00 $22.00 $26.00 $150.00 $75.00

120 - 239 $12.25 $19.25 $22.75 $150.00 $75.00
240 - 479 $10.25 $16.75 $20.00 $150.00 $75.00
480 - 719 $9.50 $15.50 $18.50 $150.00 $75.00

720+ $9.00 $14.50 $17.25 $150.00 $75.00
30 oz Tumbler

1 - 23 $36.99 $51.99 $66.99 $150.00 $75.00
24 - 119 $15.00 $23.00 $27.00 $150.00 $75.00

120 - 239 $13.25 $20.25 $23.75 $150.00 $75.00
240 - 479 $11.25 $17.75 $21.00 $150.00 $75.00
480 - 719 $10.50 $16.50 $19.50 $150.00 $75.00

720+ $10.00 $15.50 $18.25 $150.00 $75.00
32 oz Growler

1 - 23 $39.99 $54.99 $69.99 $150.00 $75.00
24 - 119 $17.75 $25.75 $29.75 $150.00 $75.00

120 - 239 $15.50 $22.50 $26.00 $150.00 $75.00
240 - 479 $13.25 $19.75 $23.00 $150.00 $75.00
480 - 719 $12.25 $18.25 $21.25 $150.00 $75.00

720+ $11.50 $17.00 $19.75 $150.00 $75.00
64 oz Growler

1 - 23 $49.99 $67.49 $84.99 $150.00 $75.00
24 - 119 $27.75 $38.25 $44.75 $150.00 $75.00

120 - 239 $24.75 $34.25 $40.25 $150.00 $75.00
240 - 479 $21.25 $30.25 $36.00 $150.00 $75.00
480 - 719 $19.75 $28.25 $33.75 $150.00 $75.00

720+ $18.50 $26.50 $31.75 $150.00 $75.00
128 oz Growler

1 - 23 $79.99 $103.99 $127.99 $150.00 $75.00
24 - 119 $52.00 $69.00 $82.00 $150.00 $75.00

120 - 239 $46.50 $62.50 $75.00 $150.00 $75.00
240 - 479 $40.00 $55.50 $67.75 $150.00 $75.00
480 - 719 $37.50 $52.50 $64.50 $150.00 $75.00

720+ $35.00 $49.50 $61.25 $150.00 $75.00

Laser Only

Full Color / Laser

Full Color / Laser

Full Color / Laser

Quantity Plain

Standard limited lifetime drinkware/drinkware accessory warranty applies to product 
itself. Custom logo printing/engraving is warrantied for 30 days on all drinkware. 

SKUs can be mixed within MOQ provided that the art/design, SKU size class, and 
customization process are identical AND that each SKU quantity is no less than 24 units.

Drop shipping available; inquire for additional information.  

Customized drinkware pricing above includes the price of the product itself + the price of 
customization.

Additional $10 per unit individualization fee applies to designs with variable data.

25% fee applies to all rush orders.

Customized Drinkware Pricing
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BADLANDS COOLERS

Run Charge New Artwork Fee
10 qt Cooler

1 - 4 $149.99 $150.00 $75.00
5 - 14 $139.00 $150.00 $75.00

15 - 29 $129.00 $150.00 $75.00
30 - 59 $109.00 $150.00 $75.00

60 - 119 $99.00 $150.00 $75.00
120+ $94.00 $150.00 $75.00

20 qt Cooler
1 - 4 $229.99 $150.00 $75.00

5 - 14 $209.00 $150.00 $75.00
15 - 29 $189.00 $150.00 $75.00
30 - 59 $159.00 $150.00 $75.00

60 - 119 $149.00 $150.00 $75.00
120+ $129.00 $150.00 $75.00

45 qt Cooler
1 - 4 $324.99 $150.00 $75.00

5 - 14 $289.00 $150.00 $75.00
15 - 29 $259.00 $150.00 $75.00
30 - 59 $219.00 $150.00 $75.00

60 - 119 $209.00 $150.00 $75.00
120+ $189.00 $150.00 $75.00

70 qt Cooler with Wheels
1 - 4 $499.99 $150.00 $75.00

5 - 14 $424.00 $150.00 $75.00
15 - 29 $399.00 $150.00 $75.00
30 - 59 $349.00 $150.00 $75.00

60 - 119 $324.00 $150.00 $75.00
120+ $299.00 $150.00 $75.00

$209.00
$194.00

$279.00
$254.00

$359.00
$324.00

$494.00
$464.00

Standard limited 5 year cooler/cooler accessory warranty applies to product itself. 
Custom logo printing is warrantied for 30 days on all coolers. 

SKUs can be mixed within MOQ provided art/design & SKU size class are identical AND 
each SKU quantity is no less than 5 units.

Drop shipping available; inquire for additional information.

Customized cooler pricing above includes the price of the good itself + the price of 
customization.

Additional $10 per unit individualization fee applies to designs with variable data.

25% fee applies to all rush orders.

$234.00

$169.00
$154.00
$139.00

$264.00

$574.99

$409.00

Quantity Plain
Color Printed Lid

$344.00

$219.00

$224.99

$204.00
$174.00

$399.99

$279.00

$304.99

$379.00

Customized Cooler Pricing
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CROSS FIVE CATTLE COOLERS

Run Charge New Artwork Fee
2 Holster

1 - 4 $299.99
5 - 14 $279.00

15 - 29 $249.00
30 - 59 $209.00

60 - 119 $199.00
120+ $184.00

3 Holster
1 - 4 $409.99 $150.00 $75.00

5 - 14 $394.00 $150.00 $75.00
15 - 29 $359.00 $150.00 $75.00
30 - 59 $324.00 $150.00 $75.00

60 - 119 $299.00 $150.00 $75.00
120+ $259.00 $150.00 $75.00

4 Holster
1 - 4 $424.99 $150.00 $75.00

5 - 14 $409.00 $150.00 $75.00
15 - 29 $374.00 $150.00 $75.00
30 - 59 $339.00 $150.00 $75.00

60 - 119 $314.00 $150.00 $75.00
120+ $274.00 $150.00 $75.00

$424.00

$479.00
$439.00

$464.00

Quantity Plain
Customized Cooler Pricing

Color Printed Lid

$484.99

Standard limited 5 year cooler/cooler accessory warranty applies to product itself. 
Custom logo printing is warrantied for 30 days on all coolers. 

SKUs can be mixed within MOQ provided art/design & SKU size class are identical AND 
each SKU quantity is no less than 5 units.

Drop shipping available; inquire for additional information.

Customized cooler pricing above includes the price of the good itself + the price of 
customization.

Additional $10 per unit individualization fee applies to designs with variable data.

25% fee applies to all rush orders.

$369.00
$319.00

$499.99

$399.00

$384.00
$354.00
$304.00
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